University of Zakho
Language Center
TOEFL iBT Official Test Days
(March to December 2021)

TOEFL *‘: University of ol University of
iBT/voz | == —
. 10/03/2021 Wednesday 29/09/2021 Wednesday
. 27/03/2021 Saturday 09/10/2021 Saturday
. 24/04/2021 Saturday 13/10/2021 Wednesday
° 15/05/2021 Saturday 16/10/2021 Saturday
. 05/06/2021 Saturday 23/10/2021 Saturday
. 26/06/2021 Saturday 24/10/2021 Sunday
. 03/07/2021 Saturday 30/10/2021 Saturday
° 10/07/2021 Saturday 06/11/2021 Saturday
. 14/07/2021 Wednesday 13/11/2021 Saturday
. 24/07/2021 Saturday 17/11/2021 Wednesday
N 07/08/2021 Saturday 20/11/2021 Saturday
. 11/08/2021 Wednesday 27/11/2021 Saturday
» 21/08/2021 Saturday 28/11/2021 Sunday
B 28/08/2021 Saturday 04/12/2021 Saturday
. 04/09/2021 Saturday 11/12/2021 Saturday
. 11/09/2021 Saturday 18/12/2021 Saturday
. 18/09/2021 Saturday 19/12/2021 Sunday
v 25/09/2021 Saturday 22/12/2021 Wednesday




